
Partner First Last Email Title

Activitas, Inc. Mark Novak mjn@activitas.com 

Design Principa l -

Landscape Architect

Activitas, Inc. Megan Buczynski, PE meb@activitas.com  Principal - Civil Engineer

Boston Harbor City Cruises Jonathan Drapinski jonathan.drapinski@cityexperiences.com Excursion Account Manager

Kaizen Labs Nikhil Reddy nikhil@kaizenlabs.co CEO

Kompan, Inc. Chris Crawford chrcra@kompan.com Direct Sales Representative

Kompan, Inc. Jeff Hochwarter jefhoc@kompan.com Direct Sales Representative

Kompan, Inc. Perry Trachten pertra@kompan.com Direct Sales Representative

Kompan, Inc. Summer Berube sumber@kompan.com Direct Sales Representative

Meadowbrook Mulch & Erosion Control James Andrea james@meadowbrookmulch.com Sales

M.E. O'Brien and Sons Andrew Kimball andrew_kimball@obrienandsons.com Sales Representative

M.E. O'Brien and Sons Colin Boutin colin_boutin@obrienandsons.com Sales Representative

M.E. O'Brien and Sons Erin O'Brien erino'brien@obrienandsons.com Vice President

M.E. O'Brien and Sons Joe Dufour joe_dufour@obrienandsons.com Sales Representative

M.E. O'Brien and Sons Joel St. Pierre joelstpierre@obrienandsons.com Sales Representative

M.E. O'Brien and Sons John McConkey johnmcconkey@obrienandsons.com Sales Representative

M.E. O'Brien and Sons Meghan O'Brien meghan@obrienandsons.com President

Musco Sports Lighting Mike Berry mike.berry@musco.com Sales Executive

Musco Sports Lighting Mike Mahoney mike.mahoney@musco.com Senior Sales Representative

Premier Park & Play Doug Knotts info@premierparkplay.com President; Owner

Robothink Northeast Boston Jorge Morales neboston@myrobothink.com Franchise Owner

Skyhawks Sports Academy Katie Holbrook kholbrook@skyhawks.com Area Manager

SNL Sports Academy, LLC Carl McFadden carl@snlsa.com President

SNL Sports Academy, LLC Kerri Weiden kerri@snlsa.com Operations Manager

Sport Court MA Asia Bolling asia.bolling@sportcourt.com

Sport Court MA Glenn Wilson glenn@sportcourtma.com

Sport Court MA John Campbell john@sportcourtma.com Owner

Sport Court MA Mo Killay moe@sportcourtma.com Sales Representative

Sport Court MA Mike Sharrio john@sportcourtma.com Sales Representative

US Playground Surfacing, LLC Michael McGuffie mmcguffie@usplaygroundsurfacing.com Owner
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Atlantic Sports Group Scott Koesterich Scott@atlanticsg.com President

Beals and Thomas, Inc. David LaPointe dlapointe@bealsandthomas.com  Principal

Beals and Thomas, Inc. Regan Andreola randreola@bealsandthomas.com Associate

CHA Consulting, Inc. Mchael Monnan mmoonan@chasolutions.com Project Manager / Sr. Landscape Architect

Chas C. Hart Seed Co. Matt Ternullo mternullo@hartseed.com Sales Consultant

Childscapes Tim Pesko tpesko@childscapesplaygrounds.com President

Childscapes Nick McGuffie nmcguffie@childscapesplaygrounds.com

Durgin and Crowell Lumber Co., Inc Jon Baker jonbaker@durginandcrowell.com Sales Manager

Equalis Group Krik McGonigle kmcgonigle@equalisgroup.org Northesast Regional Manager

Gale Associates Kathleen Hervol kdh@gainc.com Director of Athletics

GameTime Park & Playground Equipment/MRC Brian Gates dsembler@mrcrec.com Vice President

GameTime Park & Playground Equipment/MRC Conor Gammond cgammond@mrcrec.com Sales and Design

GameTime Park & Playground Equipment/MRC Travis Armes tarmes@mrcrec.com Sales and Design

Green Acres Landscape & Construction Joseph Barbosa jmccarty@greenacreslandscape.net President / Owner

MERGE Diverse Abilities Inclusion 

Consulting Lisa Drennan lisadrennan@mergeconsulting.org Founder/ Inclusion Consultant

MyRec.com Recreation Software Colin Drury colin@myrec.com Chief Commercial Officer

MyRec.com Recreation Software Tracey Rivera Cooper info@myrec.com Director of Marketing

New England Recreation Group, INC Charles Ramondo nerg@nerecgroup.com CEO

New England Recreation Group, INC Mark Gallagher mark@nerecgroup.com Sales

New England Recreation Group, INC Robert Torteson RTorteson@nerecgroup.com Accountant / Office Manager

Pioneer Athletics Evan Steele esteele@pioneerathletics.com Sales Rep

Pioneer Athletics Matt Tobin mtobin@pioneerathletics.com Sales Rep

Playground Medic Jeffrey Reed jeff@playgroundmedic.com Sales

Proforma Flag & Banner Ellen Zeltner ellen.zeltner@proforma.com 

Manager Flags, Flagpoles, Sales, 

Installation & Repair

Proforma Flag & Banner Kevin Montecalvo kevin.montecalvo@proforma.com President/CEO

Read Custom Soils Adam Ferrucci adam@readcustomsoils.com Sales Representative

Read Custom Soils Mark Pendergast markp@readcustomsoils.com Sales Representative

Read Custom Soils Jeff Toomey jeff@readcustomsoils.com Sales Representative

RePlay Maintenance Arthur Eddy aeddy@replaymaintenanceusa.com CEO

RePlay Maintenance Craig Picard cpicard@replaymaintenanceusa.com

Soccer Shots Boston Mark Miller n/a n/a

Soccer Shots Boston Ryan Murphy jax@soccershots.com Executive Director

Traverse Landscape Architects John Luca sasad@traversela.com n/a

Basic Commercial Partner
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Turf Robotics, LLC. Mark Zeytoonjian mark@turfroboticsllc.com President

Weston & Sampson Brandon Kunkel kunkelb@wseinc.com Practice Leader
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Spectacle Live Rossella Romagnoli rromagnoli@spectaclelive.com Premiums & Membership Manager

westchester Circus Arts Hilary Sweeney westchestercircusarts@gmail.com Director / CEO

Partner First Last Email Title

Massachusetts Down Sydrome Congress Tara Buffum tbuffum@mdsc.org Employment and Special Events Coordinator

Massachusetts Down Sydrome Congress Joshua Komyerov jkomyerov@mdsc.org Communications and Operations Director

Massachusetts Down Sydrome Congress Kristen Tenglin ktenglin@mdsc.org Centers of Excellence Director

New England Park Association Shawn Porter sporter@wickhampark.org Treasurer

Red Cross Johnny Blanton johnny.blanton@redcross.org First Responder Division Representative, NNE

The ARC of MA - Pathways to Friendship Kate Driscoll driscoll@arcmass.org Director

USTA New England Sara Wishart wishart@newengland.usta.com Tennis in the Parks Manager

Entertainer & Arts Partner

Non- Profit Partner
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